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UNIVERSITY

Members of Board of Studies

MS Swaminathan School of Agriculature

SI. No

Name

Designation

Contact Details

Prof. M. Devender
Reddy

Chairman

Dean, MSSSoA

Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9440940950
Email: devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Satya Prasad Nanda

Member

Dean, (Admin), MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437381997
Email: spnanda@cutm.ac.in

Prof. J.Anil Kumar

Member

Associate Dean, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 7680812999
Email: anilkumar.j@cutm.ac.in

Prof. B.Praveen

Member

Professor, MSSSoA

Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9440451395
Email: bpraveen@cutm.ac.in
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Prof. Sagar Maitra

Member

Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8336973919
Email: sagar.maitra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rahul Adhikary

Member

Associate Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8984999653
Email: rahul.adhikary@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Anant Tamang

Member

Associate Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 6296799865
Email: anant.tamang@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Satyabrata Nanda

Member

Associate Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8114959861
Email: satyabrata.nanda@cutm.ac.in

Prof. D. Gaikwad

Member

Associate Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8093524042
Email: gaikwad@cutm.ac.in



mailto:sagar.maitra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:rahul.adhikary@cutm.ac.in
mailto:anant.tamang@cutm.ac.in
mailto:satyabrata.nanda@cutm.ac.in
mailto:gaikwad@cutm.ac.in

UNIVERSITY

10

Prof. Chitrasen Padhy

Member

Associate Professor, MSSSoA
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9439805959
Email: chitrasenapadhy@cutm.ac.in

11

Dr. P.K.Mahapatro

External Member

Retd. Dean
OUAT, Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 9437114786
Email: pkmahapatra20@gmail.com

12

Dr. Rabi Narayan Sahoo

External Member

Principal Scientist

Division of Agricultural Physics,

Nanaji Deshmukh Paint Phenomics Centre
ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research
Institute, New Delhi

Contact No.: +91 9868206724
Email: rnsahoo.iari@gmail.com

13

Dr. K.VV.Ramana Rao

External Member

Scientist-G
Science & Engineering Research Board,
DST, NEW Delhi

Contact No.: +91 9425023739
Email: kvramanarao1970@gmail.com

14

Prof. Morup Namgail

External Member

Head Agri-tech
IFFCO KISSAN

Contact No.: +91 9999033139
Email: morup.namgail@iffcokisan.com

15

Sri Biswajit Nanda

External Member

DGM (AAS),
Paradeep Phosphates Limited, Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9437189574
Email: biswajitnanda@adventz.com
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